FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2009-10-04
Sélectif Régional
1174 - Angouléme

Catégorie S

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Marie Lorentz Golbey Epinal St Nabord 147.03+0 148.25+0 147.03 293 421
2 2 Emilie Chamouleau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 149+0 148.07+4 149.00 | 312 276

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Martin Thomas Angouleme Canoe Kayak 115.52+4 114.16+2 116.16 138 32
2 2 Cyril Duquet U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 117.42+4 115.2+2 117.20 148 163
3 4 Come Hebert Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 120.1+0 116.62+4 120.10 179 126
4 6 Abdelkrim Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 130.41+2 119.17+2 121.17 191 136
5 11 Thomas Rolando Kayak Club Angerien 129.45+4 127.1+2 129.10 275 191
6 14 | Stephane Ansaloni Alp Gnp Perigueux 137.02+4 126.44+4 130.44 288 -
7 17 | Mathieu Charliac Canoe Kayak Uzerche 143.24+6 131.11+2 133.11 318 537
8 19 | Mathieu Villeger Foyer Loisirs Manslois 131.43+2 153.91+8 133.43 321 286
9 29 | Yoann Turowsky C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris 151.75+6 149.8+0 149.80 494 673
10 30 |Julien Neymond Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou 152.19+4 149.89+2 151.89 516 626
11 31 David Soulier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 140.35+14 - 154.35 542 344
12 32 | Guillaume Crochet Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 146.97+8 155.13+6 154.97 | 549 1049
13 33 |Jean-daniel Bost Alp Gnp Perigueux 166.21+2 155+0 155.00 549 -
14 34 | Valentin Soullard Amicale Laique Pontouvre 153.62+6 160.47+6 159.62 598 -
15 41 Armand Rauturier Angouleme Canoe Kayak - - Nt - -

C2D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Sandra Lafrais - Sandra Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 204.36+2 201.82+50 | 206.36 743 -

Blanloeuil

C2H


http://www.ffck.org

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Pierre-antoine Tillard - Martin | Angouleme Canoe Kayak 120.38+2 120.53+0 120.53 125 -
Thomas
2 2 Armand Rauturier - Nicolas Angouleme Canoe Kayak 122.32+4 122.76+0 122.76 148 =
Labat
3 4 Thomas Rolando - Lucas Kayak Club Angerien 135.14+4 133+0 133.00 251 -
Kelifaoui
4 5 Come Hebert - David Soulier | Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 131.44+2 - 133.44 256 190
5 6 Louis-maxime Main - Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 130.82+4 131.47+2 133.47 257 -
Abdelkrim Ali Zazou
6 7 Clement Berger - Mathieu Foyer Loisirs Manslois 134.76+2 135.83+2 136.76 289 192
Villeger
7 16 | Guillaume Crochet - William | Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 178.05+8 184.54+54 | 186.05 | 788 -
Hocking
8 17 | Damien Mareau - Jean Remy | Alp Gnp Perigueux 141.13+56 - 197.13 901 -
Latour
CaM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Guillaume Chasseriault - Moussac Canoe Kayak 166.91+2 167.4+6 168.91 500 545
Angelique Chasseriault
INV
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 11 Jean Marie Ballouard Kayak Club Angerien 155.82+2 153.22+8 157.82 662 -
2 29 | Xavier Villemejane Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports - 169.5+162 | 331.50 | 2595 -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Marie Lorentz Golbey Epinal St Nabord 121.14+0 131.61+0 121.14 100 60
2 2 Emilie Chamouleau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 142.78+2 124.78+0 124.78 136 69
3 5 Laurence Pessoni C.k. Aire Sur L'adour 129.77+0 128.35+0 128.35 170 287
4 11 Sandra Lafrais Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 160.98+0 156.14+6 160.98 492 -
5 20 | Marielle Counil Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon - - Nt - -
K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Nicolas Labat
Ludovic Di Nisi
Christophe Marechal
Thibaud Delaunay
Louis-maxime Main
Quentin Lyphout
Lucas Kelifaoui
Fabien Cambon
Yoann Gottardo
Jean Messialle
Alexandre Di Nisi
David Riffaud
Damien Mareau
Marc Robert
Antoine Dubost
Marc Brossard
Clement Praille
Paul Storez

Julien Riffaud
Mathieu Charliac
Benjamin Sanella
Valentin Giret
Yohan Herry
Yoann Turowsky
Jean-daniel Bost
Vincent Nicolosi
Benoit Sergent
Valentin Soullard
Julien Neymond
Pierre-antoine Comby
Matthias Etourneau
Thomas Dieusaert
Simon Richar
William Hocking
Philippe Audouin-dubreuil

Tardoire Canoe Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club Angerien
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Tardoire Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Foyer Loisirs Manslois
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Alp Gnp Perigueux
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Uzerche
Kayak Club Angerien
Tardoire Canoe Kayak
Foyer Loisirs Manslois
Canoe Kayak Uzerche
Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou
Amicale Laique Pontouvre
Alp Gnp Perigueux

C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris

Alp Gnp Perigueux

U.s. Orleans Canoe Kayak
Alp Gnp Perigueux

Amicale Laique Pontouvre
Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou
A.l. Marsac Sur L'isle

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Aubeterre
Ailanck Vibrac

Canoe Kayak Aubeterre

Kayak Club Angerien

107.05+2
107.85+4
108.75+0
113.5+0
109.73+4
112.36+6
111.73+4
117.91+4
113.94+4
120.84+6
112.16+4
117.72+0
123.84+4
118.92+4
119.2+0
117.39+2
121.9+4
123.65+2
123.82+2
125.69+4
130.98+50
123.23+6
127.85+6
125.32+4
133.82+4
127.47+2
144.81+56
136.21+4
138.81+4
142.68+2
139.91+6
140.48+6
130.51+60
158.87+0

106.72+0
104.84+2

110.11+52
114.97+0
111.43+4
113.76+0
108.43+6
114.67+0
110.92+4
114.95+0
113.9142
118.47+0
119.17+0
123.95+4
115.27+6
118.13+2
124.03+0
121.84+4
124.94+4
122.99+6
127.31+4

127.3+2
121.7+8

129.33+0
128.95+2
130.58+2
136.25+0
151.04+4
143.24+6
144.33+4

140.14+10
154.44+4

106.72
106.84
108.75
113.50
113.73
113.76
114.43
114.67
114.92
114.95
115.91
117.72
118.47
119.17
119.20
119.39
120.13
124.03
125.82
128.94
128.99
129.23
129.30
129.32
129.33
129.47
132.58
136.25
142.81
144.68
145.91
146.48
150.14
158.44
Nt

94
95
116
169
172
173
179
183
185
185
196
216
224
232
233
234
243
286
306
341
341
345
346
346
346
347
382
422
495
516
530
537
577
669

27
22
36
163
146
169
73
177

185
119
164
244
210

212
240
417
187
300
262
247

254
359
305
384
405
610




